A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A3
A3.175

O
KE
 JA
W
S,
 S
ER
IE
S
G
PL
K
DIMENSIONS OF GRIPPER GPLK-1
GPLK-1-30 GPLK-1-40
Code Description Overal Stroke A B D max E
K3010300000K GPLK-1-30 30 114 92 78 32
K3010400000K GPLK-1-40 40 124 102 88 37
  M
3
(8
x)

O
KE
 JA
W
S,
 S
ER
IE
S
G
PL
K
DIMENSIONS OF GRIPPER GPLK-2
GPLK-2-45
Code Description Overal Stroke A B D max E
K3020450000K GPLK-2-45 45 157 131 113 49.5
K3020600000K GPLK-2-60 60 172 146 128 57
K3020750000K GPLK-2-75 75 187 161 143 64.5
GPLK-2-75GPLK-2-60
0
60
80